
Bio-No Emp ID Name

116838-19002 1508076 AWAYS MOHIUDDIN

116838-19003 1553141 RENA EASHWARAIAH

116838-19004 1521500 V.  SWAROOPA RANI

116838-19005 2155553 B. SUVARNA

116838-19006 2139194 P.D. SUJATHA

116838-19007 2110463 ADAMA SRINIVAS REDDY

116838-19009 1353112 BALGURI MAHENDAR RAO

116838-19011 1616086 M. RAMA MOHAN RAO

116838-19012 2110681 P. PREM CHAND

116838-20105 8787 CH. VENKATESHWARLU

116838-20108 2138761 Dr. Thallapally Sreelatha

116838-19008 2136026 A. BHEEMA RAO

116838-19022 K. SRINIVAS

116838-19676 Sri D Thirupathi

116838-19023 B. PRABHU

116838-19658 9881 Sri.A.Nagaraju

116838-19024 M. ANIL

116838-19465 2947 DUBASI AVINASH

116838-19677 1520402 ERRA SHRAVAN KUMAR

116838-19013 Dr.E.RAVI

116838-19014 P.SRINIVAS REDDY

116838-19015 K.SRAVANA KUMARI

116838-19016 L.RAVINDER

116838-19025 P.Raviprakash Rao

116838-19017 R. SRIKANTH

116838-19018 U RAVI KUMAR

116838-19019 PEDDOJU PRASAD

116838-19021 KARETLAPALLY SUDHAKAR

116838-20099 M.RANI

116838-20100 N.Prashanth

116838-20101 R Sateesh

116838-20102 V. SHIVA KRISHNA

116838-20103 K SRINIVAS

116838-20104 D.CHIRANJEEVI



Designation

Lecturer in Physics

Lecturer in Telugu

Lecturer in Zoology

Lecturer in English

Lecturer in English

Lecturer in 

Lecturer in

Lecturer in

Lecturer (Assistant 

Lecturer (Assistant Professor)

Lecturer (Assistant Professor)

Librarian

Superintendents

Senior Assistant

Store Keeper

Electrician

Record Assistant

Last Grade Post (Officer Subordinator etc)

Last Grade Post (Officer Subordinator etc)

Contract Lecturer

Contract Lecturer

Contract Lecturer

Contract Lecturer

Contract Lecturer

TSKC Mentors

Guest Faculty

Guest Faculty

Guest Faculty

Guest Faculty

Guest Faculty

Guest Faculty

Guest Faculty

Guest Faculty

Guest Faculty



STAFF LIST 2021-22
Sl. No Bio-No Emp ID Name Designation

1 116838-22002 2130431 RAJASHEKAR DEETI Assistant Professor 
of Commerce

2 116838-19006 2139194 P.D. SUJATHA Assistant Professor 
of English

3 116838-19007 2110463 ADAMA SRINIVAS REDDY Lecturer in 
Chemistry

4 116838-19011 1616086 M. RAMA MOHAN RAO Assistant Professor 
of Economics

5 116838-19009 1353112 BALGURI MAHENDAR RAO Assistant Professor 
of Commerce

6 116838-20108 2138761 DR. THALLAPALLY SREELATHA Assistant Professor 
of Botany

7 116838-19005 2155553 Dr.B. SUVARNA Assistant Professor 
of English

8 116838-19004 1521500 V.  SWAROOPA RANI Assistant Professor 
of Zoology

9 116838-19003 1553141 RENA EASHWARAIAH Assistant Professor 
of Telugu

10 116838-19008 2136026 A. BHEEMA RAO Librarian

11 116838-19013 DR.E.RAVI Contract Lecturer in 
Office Management

12 116838-19014 P.SRINIVAS REDDY Contract Lecturer in 
History

13 116838-19016 L.RAVINDER Contract Lecturer in 
Maths

14 116838-19025 P.RAVIPRAKASH RAO Contract Lecturer in 
Computers

15 116838-21209 P.SUSHMA  Contract Lecturer in 
Computers

16 116838-19017 R. SRIKANTH TSKC Mentor

17 116838-19021 KARETLAPALLY SUDHAKAR Guest Faculty in 
Pol. Sc

18 116838-20102 V. SHIVA KRISHNA Guest Faculty in 
Telugu

19 116838-21210 ARELLI RAMESH Guest Faculty in 
Zoology

20 116838-19018 U RAVI KUMAR Guest Faculty in 
Commerce

21 116838-20100 N.PRASHANTH Guest Faculty in  
Botany

22 116838-22003 PULALA SURESH Guest Faculty in 
Zoology

23 116838-21004 MANTRI SAIKUMAR Guest Faculty in  
Botany

24 116838-19676 SRI D THIRUPATHI Senior Assistant
25 116838-22001 K.KANAKAIAH Record Asst.

26 116838-21002 SRI V SHIVASHANKAR Museum Keeper 
(OD at SRR)

27 116838-19677 1520402 ERRA SHRAVAN KUMAR Officer 
Subordinator

28 116838-19465 2947 DUBASI AVINASH Officer 
Subordinator
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Sl. No Name Designation Signature
1 Dr.RAJASHEKAR DEETI Asst. Prof. of Commerce
2 P.D. SUJATHA Asst. Prof. of English
3 ADAMA SRINIVAS REDDY Lecturer in Chemistry
4 M. RAMA MOHAN RAO Asst. Prof. of Economics
5 BALGURI MAHENDAR RAO Asst. Prof. of Commerce
6 Dr. THALLAPALLY SREELATHA Asst. Prof. of Botany
7 Dr.B. SUVARNA Asst. Prof. of English
8 V.  SWAROOPA RANI Asst. Prof. of Zoology
9 RENA EASHWARAIAH Asst. Prof. of Telugu
10 A. BHEEMA RAO Librarian
11 Dr.E.RAVI CL in Office Management
12 P.SRINIVAS REDDY CL in History
13 L.RAVINDER CL in Maths
14 P.RAVIPRAKASH RAO CL in Computers
15 P.SUSHMA  CL in Computers

S. DEVENDER CL in Physics
16 R. SRIKANTH TSKC Mentor
17 KARETLAPALLY SUDHAKAR GF in Pol. Sc
18 V. SHIVA KRISHNA GF in Telugu
19 ARELLI RAMESH GF in Zoology
20 U RAVI KUMAR GF in Commerce
21 N.PRASHANTH GF in  Botany
22 PULALA SURESH GF in Zoology
23 MANTRI SAIKUMAR GF in  Botany
24 K. SRILATHA GF in  Crop Production
25 E. MAMATHA GF in  Dairy Sc.

OFFICE STAFF
26 SRI D THIRUPATHI Senior Assistant
27 K RAJAIAH Junior Asst.
28 BATHULA MAHENDER Junior Asst.
29 K. PRASHANTHI Store Keeper
30 K.KANAKAIAH Record Asst.
31 SRI V SHIVASHANKAR Museum Keeper 
32 ERRA SHRAVAN KUMAR Officer Subordinator
33 DUBASI AVINASH Officer Subordinator



 


